——
RITTITAS COUNTY

PERMIT
NUMBER
BP-13-00811

BP-14-00270

BP-14-00276

BP-14-00416

BP-14-00420

BP-14-00425

BP-14-00456

BP-14-00460

BP-14-00475

BP-14-00487

BP-14-00494

PERMIT TYPE

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY AUGUST 2014 BUILDING PERMITS

PERMIT ADDRESS

3250 HANSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2530 FS RD 5400-403
EASTON WA 98925

2530 FS RD 5400-403
EASTON WA 98925

3401 LOWER PEOH PT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

100 FIR GROVE CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

220 WOOD ROSE CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

5510 SORENSON RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1093 WESTRIDGE LN

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2003 W DRY CREEK RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

461 GALAXY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

9304 BRICK MILL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER NAME VALUATION
MOON 134,706.24
CAMP K-DAY LLC 36,345.72
CAMP K-DAY LLC 36,345.72
RODMAN, CARYN A 139,360.64
WILSON, FARRELL D 22,533.00
ETUX

SMITH, WILLIAM R & 20,547.90
MC KENDRICK, 52,992.00
ROBERT C ETUX

GARBRICK, J 329,200.00
CHRISTOPHER &

GARY, EVAN & DIA 29,311.20
SEILSTAD, MARK & 55,200.00
TESS

DAWSON 13,800.00

FEES

1,994.83

1,056.40

1,056.40

2,418.55

787.51

613.79

797.50

942.62

911.68

1,293.65

590.75

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

RODMAN CONSTRUCTION
3401 LOWER PEOH PT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION
LLC

PO BOX 111

EASTON WA 98925
TAMARACK SPRING
CONSTRUCTION LLC

PO BOX 1031

CLE ELUM WA 98922
OWNER

J RANDALL
CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 992
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
3W CONSTRUCTION LLC
2163 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
STEEL STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895

STEEL STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895

POST FALLS ID 98977

Primary APN

17-18-08000-0016

21-12-26010-0017

21-12-26010-0017

20-15-36040-0006

20-14-26050-0228

20-15-29050-0044

17-20-30050-0002

18-17-27000-0006

18-18-27064-0007

18-17-36051-0014

18-19-24055-0002



BP-14-00495

BP-14-00496

13
BP-14-00104

BP-14-00424

BP-14-00480

BP-14-00519

4
BP-14-00474

BP-14-00476

2
BP-14-00508

1
BP-14-00488

1
BP-14-00543

1
BP-14-00349

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDI
TION BUILDING
PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDI
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDI
TION BUILDING
PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDI
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION
CHANGE OF
OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT

DEMOLITION
PERMIT

MANUFACTURED

880 SADDLEROCK DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

150 GAME TRAIL RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2456 PARKE CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

720 FAIRVIEW RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
271 EASY ST

RONALD WA 98940

710 S FERGUSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

851 W PACIFIC AVE

RONALD WA 98940

220 COUNTRY DR

EASTON WA 98925

3380 MCMANAMY RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

42 TUMBLE CREEK DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922

2900 CANYON RD #37
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

16493 UPPER BADGER

HOME PLACEMENT |POCKET RD

PERMIT

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

SCHAAN

BARBEE, SCOTT A &

REDLIN, BRYAN D

HAINES, KATHERINE
ANN

KKG ASSET
HOLDINGS LLC
CONGER, WARD S &
RACHEL S

GEORGE, GERALD D
ETUX

SMITH, LANCE D
ETUX &

BONEWITS, MICHAEL

NEW SUNCADIA LLC

MILL POND MOBILE
HOME PARK LLC

LONGBINE, DAVID
ETUX

46,000.00

17,200.00

5,062.50

17,232.00

15,626.80

7,176.00

16,406.40

60,873.12

1,162.48

678.20

14,304.36
404.85

678.20

494.48

329.58

1,907.11
741.09

139.50

880.59
1,202.28

1,202.28
612.44

612.44
109.50

109.50
881.60

STEEL STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895

POST FALLS ID 98977
OWNER

OWNER

STEEL STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895

POST FALLS ID 98977
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

MRM CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 838
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

VALLEY QUALITY HOMES
INC

1830 E 1ST ST

YAKIMA WA 98903

18-18-23051-0001

20-15-25000-0004

17-20-07030-0005

17-19-11030-0002

20-14-02054-0022

17-19-16010-0005

20-14-12040-0004

20-13-11050-0044

18-18-18000-0001

20-15-30040-0003

17-18-13030-0001

16-20-15052-0004



BP-14-00419

BP-14-00525

3
BP-14-00523

BP-14-00555

2
BP-14-00315

BP-14-00330

BP-14-00335

BP-14-00341

BP-14-00353

BP-14-00355

BP-14-00362

BP-14-00376

BP-14-00382

MANUFACTURED
HOME PLACEMENT
PERMIT

MANUFACTURED
HOME PLACEMENT
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE

BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE

BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE

BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE

BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

100 FIRGROVE CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

8621 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

9670 MANASTASH RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

291N 6RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

221 GALAXY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1350 RUBY KING LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

381 TANNER WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA
98068

211 BEAVER LN

CLE ELUM WA 98922
1380 SUNSET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
3471 JENKINS DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922
321 WHY WORRY LN
RONALD WA 98940
1001 QUAIL DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922

906 1/2 VISTA RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

WILSON, FARRELL D
ETUX

NOWAK, DEAN D.
ETUX

HINES, DON E

MOORE, STEPHEN E
ETUX

QUITADAMO, IAN J

JAHN, JOSIANE

PONG, RYAN &
TERUMI

PALMER, MICHAELE
M

YOUNG

BARTON, DOUGLAS
C ETUX

COLES, EDWARD G
ETUX

REDMOND, ANN

BRAIN, MARY A

315,614.81

306,316.37

220,780.32

157,999.26

102,460.16

339,697.16

213,950.86

275,898.01

188,332.76

437.00

580.80

1,899.40
69.50

69.50

139.00
3,982.67

3,983.97

3,261.90

2,700.96

2,199.99

4,177.55

3,210.68

3,857.87

2,982.06

EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION |20-14-26050-0228

LLC

PO BOX 111

EASTON WA 98925
VALLEY QUALITY HOMES
INC

1830 E 1ST ST

YAKIMA WA 98903

CENTRAL HEATING & AIR
PO BOX 776

CLE ELUM WA 98922

M CAMPBELL & CO INC
2828 W IRVING

PASCO WA 99301

OWNER

CONCEPT BUILDERS INC
1512 3RD ST
ENUMCLAW WA 98022
S RVERSTEEG
CONSTRUCTION CO
16520 SE 268TH ST
COVINGTON WA 98042
ELITE CARPENTRY &
CONSULTING INC

7713 78TH PL NE
MARYSVILLE WA 98270
OWNER

BROCK SMITH CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065
MERLE INC

PO BOX 153

CLE ELUM WA 98922
TOWN AND COUNTRY
HOMES LLC

PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
OWNER

18-18-03051-0002

17-17-15010-0010

17-19-06051-0012

18-17-36051-0016

20-14-24050-0208

22-11-09054-0032

20-14-22050-0126

17-20-02000-0018

20-14-24051-0602

20-14-02054-0031

20-16-24000-0017

18-18-36077-0006



BP-14-00397

BP-14-00400

BP-14-00413

BP-14-00421

BP-14-00423

BP-14-00426

BP-14-00428

BP-14-00434

BP-14-00437

BP-14-00440

BP-14-00441

BP-14-00443

BP-14-00455

BP-14-00464

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE

BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

430 BRECKENRIDGE DR
RONALD WA 98940

491 SPRAGGER WAY
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2392 SUNCADIA TRL
CLE ELUM WA 98922

430 TIPPLE HILL LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922
281 TRAILSIDE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922
220 WOOD ROSE CT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

581 CARROLL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

3851 SWIFTWATER DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2071 TIMBER MTN LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

80 ROCKY TOP LN

CLE ELUM WA 98922

5910 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2451 RED BRIDGE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

50 HIGH COUNTRY CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1030 PINNACLE LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

CAREY, DARRALD
ETUX

HANSELL MITZEL
HOMES

518 E 1ST ST

CLE ELUM WA 98922

BV RESORT HOMES
LLC

SFAY LLC

BACK COUNTRY
RESOURCES LLC

SMITH, WILLIAM R &

BUSHNELL, ALLISON

CROWLEY, JOHN J
JR & CATHERINE

HELGESON, BRAD

COE, MATTHEW D

MICKEL

BURTT, ADAM & AMY

BACK COUNTRY

RESOURCES LLC

SOLE, ROB & CINDY

327,373.76

397,783.42

274,999.92

300,388.57

275,001.26

246,558.62

173,727.08

263,796.69

227,796.96

127,613.60

91,051.18

101,687.52

314,391.18

443,530.49

4,317.61

3,815.26

3,474.13

3,711.50

3,792.87

3,239.27

2,645.88

3,352.93

3,098.11

2,418.61

1,824.75

1,921.24

4,183.93

5,062.03

CAREY HOMES

19622 SR 9 SE
SNOHOMISH WA 98296
HANSELL MITZEL HOMES
518 E 1ST ST

CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

BROCK SMITH CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065
OWNER

TAMARACK SPRING
CONSTRUCTION LLC
PO BOX 1031

CLE ELUM WA 98922
LEXAR HOMES

2410 TERRACE HEIGHTS
DR

YAKIMA WA 98901
STEVE BURNSTEAD
CONSTRUCTION LLC
11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
REALITY HOMES INC
1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
STEB

FIFE WA 98424

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

WM CONSTRUCTION
17142 RD 11 NW
QUINCY WA 98848

21-14-34061-0004

20-15-29051-0015

20-15-19051-0034

20-15-20058-0142

19-15-07061-0008

20-15-29050-0044

17-19-13050-0004

20-14-13050-0024

19-15-08050-0004

20-14-29051-0004

20-16-11000-0004

20-16-34059-0001

19-15-07061-0010

19-15-04054-0005



BP-14-00468

BP-14-00479

25
BP-14-00314

BP-14-00422

BP-14-00499

BP-14-00500

BP-14-00507

BP-14-00510

BP-14-00539

BP-14-00540

BP-14-00542

9
BP-14-00373

1
BP-14-00522

BP-14-00528

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

REPAIR BUILDING
PERMIT

REROOF BUILDING
PERMIT

REROOF BUILDING
PERMIT

1970 OLD CEDARS RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

480 SNOW RIDGE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

10831 N THORP HWY
THOPR WA 98946

910 ANDERSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2451 N FERGUSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

50 WALLACE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

8450 COOKE CANYON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

91 MELTON LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2621 E 3RD AVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

570 NANEUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

825 SANDERS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

9530 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

3960 COVE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2203 E 1ST AVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

VICTOR, GREG

BACK COUNTRY
RESOURCES LLC

THORP SCHOOL
DIST #400

MALEVITSIS,

GEORGE

AIMONE

RENFRO, DAVID W

AMBROSE, RICHARD

L ETUX

PHILBRICK,

DOUGLAS A

GRAY, JEFF D ETUX

SHAW, HEIDI L

KLUCKING, JOEL E
ETUX

HULL, MICKLE

ORMBREK, JON

MCKEAN, JAMES W

422,758.97

223,612.38

5,218.39

3,318.13

85,752.29
438.89

13,000.00

- 139.50

- 139.50

- 342.60

- 342.60

- 139.50

- 111.81

- 111.81

- 111.81

1,878.02

18,060.00 650.06

650.06
- 104.50

- 104.50

BENCHMARK
CONTRACTING LLC
2532342 PL S
KENT WA 98032
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

ELLENSBURG FENCE CO
PO BOX 898
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
CENTRAL WIND ENERGY
2503 MOE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
WRAY INDUSTRIES INC
821 LAWRENCE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
ELLENSBURG FENCE CO
PO BOX 898
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
ELLENSBURG SOLAR LLC
940 SOUTHRIDGE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
ELLENSBURG SOLAR LLC
940 SOUTHRIDGE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
CENTRAL WIND ENERGY
2503 MOE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BEK CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 445
S CLE ELUM WA 98943

DAVENPORT CARPENTRY
700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

20-14-19010-0025

19-15-07060-0005

18-17-11012-0021

17-18-27000-0012

17-19-04020-0010

19-15-04030-0009

19-20-30000-0012

19-16-24051-0823

17-19-06092-0003

18-19-33040-0019

18-18-25057-0002

17-19-01053-0001

17-18-06020-0005

17-19-06062-0011



BP-14-00545 |REROOF BUILDING |512 N POPLAR ST KITTITAS CO 104.50 |ALL B CONTINUOUS 17-18-01056-5601
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 (FAIRGROUNDS) GUTTER CO
1360 SUNSET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-14-00556 |REROOF BUILDING |11320 N THORP HWY HUTCHINSON 104.50 NDAVENPORT CARPENTRY |18-17-02030-0025
PERMIT THORP WA 98946 700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-14-00557 |REROOF BUILDING |4161 AIRPORT RD PAGUE, JERALD C. 104.50  DAVENPORT CARPENTRY |20-16-32000-0042

PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

ETUX

700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926




ISSUE DATE

8/21/2014

8/22/2014

8/22/2014

8/7/2014

8/14/2014

8/8/2014

8/4/2014

8/11/2014

8/13/2014

8/18/2014

8/20/2014




8/20/2014

8/20/2014

8/7/2014

8/11/2014

8/13/2014

8/21/2014

8/4/2014

8/5/2014

8/15/2014

8/27/2014

8/18/2014

8/28/2014




8/14/2014

8/20/2014

8/5/2014

8/22/2014

8/12/2014

8/7/2014

8/8/2014

8/25/2014

8/18/2014

8/1/2014

8/20/2014

8/22/2014

8/26/2014




8/1/2014

8/4/2014

8/15/2014

8/12/2014

8/22/2014

8/8/2014

8/29/2014

8/1/2014

8/12/2014

8/22/2014

8/19/2014

8/19/2014

8/27/2014

8/25/2014




8/22/2014

8/27/2014

8/1/2014

8/13/2014

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/18/2014

8/19/2014

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/13/2014

8/4/2014

8/6/2014




8/19/2014

8/25/2014

8/25/2014




